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CenterPoint Energy’s Damage Prevention Contacts

Jorden Payne
Damage Prevention Coordinator

Jorden.Payne@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 713-539-5981

Kenneth Levi
Damage Prevention Coordinator

Kenneth.Levi@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 281-413-5436

Kevin Jordan
Damage Prevention Coordinator

Kevin.Jordan@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 281-932-9665

Damage Prevention Coordinator
Troy.Wooten@centerpointenergy.com

Cell: 281-932-9663

Troy WootenCory Gould
Damage Prevention Coordinator

Cory.Gould@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 281-543-6650

 

Damage Prevention Coordinator
Daniel.AvilaEspino@centerpointenergy.com

Cell: 832-374-0818

Daniel Avila Espino
Damage Prevention Manager

Enrique.Reyes@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 713-539-5526

Enrique Reyes
Damage Prevention Coordinator

Efren.X.Fuentez@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 713-539-5502

Efren Fuentez

CenterPoint Energy’s Line Locating Contacts

Line Locating Manager
Edward.WashingtonJr@centerpointenergy.com

Cell: 281-832-9562

Ed Washington
Line Locating Coordinator

Juan.Cervantes@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 832-374-0632

Juan Cervantes
Line Locating Coordinator

Manuel.Villarrealiii@centerpointenergy.com
Cell: 713-539-5503

Manny Villarreal III

Damage Prevention Coordinator
Walter.Zaldivar@centerpointenergy.com

Cell: 832-596-4230

Walter Zaldivar



(832) 374-0818

NATURAL GAS EMERGENCIES 
(800) 752-8036 (Houston only)
(888) 876-5786 (Outside Houston)
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CenterPoint Energy 

Damage Prevention Contacts (Houston)

©2023 CenterPoint Energy 220628-01

NORTH DISTRICT
Jorden Payne
713) 539-5981 | Jorden.Payne@centerpointenergy.com

Now Hiring
visit CenterPointEnergy.com/careers

WEST DISTRICT 
Daniel Avila Espino
(832) 274-0818 | Daniel.AvilaEspino@centerpointenergy.com

Now Hiring
visit CenterPointEnergy.com/careers

RICHMOND DISTRICT 
Kevin Jordan
(281) 932-9665 | Kevin.Jordan@centerpointenergy.com

BAYPORT DISTRICT 
Kenneth Levi
(281) 413-5436 | Kenneth.Levi@centerpointenergy.com

EAST DISTRICT 
Walter Zaldivar
(832) 596-4230 | Walter.Zaldivar@centerpointenergy.com

SOUTH DISTRICT 
Efren Fuentez
(713) 539-5502 | Efren.X.Fuentez.centerpointenergy.com
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 Kevin Jordan 
(281) 932-9665 | Kevin.Jordan@centerpointenergy.com 
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Daniel Avila Espino 
(832) 374-0818 | Daniel.AvilaEspino@centerpointenergy.com
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 Jorden Payne 
(713) 539-5981 | Jorden.Payne@centerpointenergy.com 
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Text Box
 Juan Cervantes 
(832) 374-0632 | Juan.Cervantes@centerpointenergy.com 
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Manny Villarreal 
(713) 539-5503 | Manuel.Villarrealiii@centerpointenergy.com
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Text Box
 Kenneth Levi 
(281) 413-5436 | Kenneth.Levi@centerpointenergy.com 
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